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OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS NEW 1'i-l- Plrtex. 4x8 aheei11, 8c aq 1

Aabeitoa tiding, Sio eq Stw gradeL- -
doora at low pritea. oak (loony""

lenath. 61.30 per M.

Long, 1 mil north of Keizer. mal

FIREPLACE MATERIALS
Superior Heat form and v

fireplaca circulators. All fireplace and
masonry materials. Phon '

PL' Ml LITE WENT SALEM '.
mal06 J

80 A., 9 room modern house, barn, poultry house. ahds. 38 A. In

cultivation, soma pasture and 1 A. oak timber. Price is 85146 on

easy terms.

Good home, built. Has 8 bedrooms, bath, living room, din-

ing room, kitchen, floor furngo. garage, part basement, unfmiah

tile. Close M schools and transportation. 86600.

fl bedroom home with bath, living reoaa. dining room, kitchen, oak

and ftr floors, fireplace, unfinished elite, oil floor furnac. attached

araa. la block to bus, eloaa to good grade school. Price I 91960.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR"
801 CHEMZXET ST

Phone Eves. 0

JUST 13500-A- SOME WORK
Will finish 'this little house located on

the McClay Rd. It comes with 3 larae
lota 'one can be sold off. Remember,
just 13500.

CUTI HOME ON ABRAMS AVE.

Drive by and look at the outside
have tha key to snow you ihru. The ad-
dress is 92 Abrams, It has one bedroom
down with 1 up. The tot is 96x113. It has
a n:c yard and a good chicken house.
91500 is tha price.

THE HOUSE WITH THE YELLOW DOOR
Brand new. ft attractive rooms plus full
bath and convenient utility room, d

floors throughout, fireplace. The
lot 16x100. th address Is 1590 Perl
St. Sa us about tn prlc. I

LEE

OHMART &
471 Court St.

ftv,. Ph. I.80M . ?' .

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

TRADES

DREAM
Natural pink stone view

$25,000 dbl. garage, 2 tile baths,
This is a home trial

College Heights. All large$18,000 view horn. 2 BR den
dbl. garat and many
Fair Oaks Way via- - home.

$17,500 bmt., two fireplaces,
finest workmanship.
Drive by 196 N. 23rd$ 9,850 3 BR. home with full bsmt.
want scnooJ. bus stores
Three BR. eight-ye- e4d

$ 9,500 lovely landscaping, let of
acre of ground.
One acre road$ 5,000 terms to right party and
Clean, nest 3 BR home$ 2,850 Oregon. 81300 down. Or

home with over 2000 s. ft. with
lovely yard auto, sprinkling sys-

tem. U usually found only in picture books.
rooma In this very wall const,

wall to wall carpet, dbl. plumbing,
other fin features.

2 large BR. den. full finished
dbl. garage to PHA const, of the

and n the best buy In town In

Clean to neat throughout. If you
close, this will please you.

home In excellent north location;
family fruit and berries and dandy

north, neat 3 BR. home. Excellent
immediate possession.

across street from school in Brooka,
will trade for trailer house.

t BDRMS.. I'i rrs. old. LR., DR.. utility
rm. 89950. Take acreage east for eauity.

SMALL 3 bdrm. home, 94250, on farm up
to 915.000.

NEW 2 bdrm. home 00 ' acre, 17900. for
nome near school.
YR. OLD suburban 2 bdrm. home, 18000.
lor 3 bdrm. city or suburban.

3MA1.I. 3 bdrm. plastered ha., 35300. for
small acreage.

COLBATH LAND
188) Cntcr Street

AUCTIONS

SULLIVAN
3365 Portland Road

TWO OF SALEM S FINE HOMES
12S COURT ST. Home In excellent condition, hot water heating.

4 bdrms.. fireplace, lge. corner lot. sprinkling system. Ideal for
conversion to apartments.

300 N. 13th ST. Beautiful family dwelling. 4 bdrms. plus sleeping
porch, auto, oil heat, finished In excellent taitte thruout. Dbl.
garage, sprinkling system. Call Coburn L. Orabenhorst.

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
2 bdrms.. lge. PHA loan. View property, lovely district. W blk.
to bus. Call Peter H. Oeiser.

ENGLISH MANOR HOUSE
2 bdrm , rlo to State Bldgs. Den or sun rm., hdw. firs, thruout,
eedar lined closets, fireplace, lae. llv. rm. to din. rm.. brkfst. nook,
open staircase, gum wood interior. By all means see this home.
Call Roy Ferris.

HOME WITH INCOME
834 000 will buy thui very nice new S rm. modern home with unfin.
attic, beautiful condition thruout. Also 2 other homes thai rent
for 1140 per mo. One new 4 rm. home and one older home. Property
si 130x170 fi. Room for two more courts. A good piece of
property. Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

AUCTION
CARS, TRUCKS AND PICKUPS

FRIDAY, MAY 6
7:30 P. M.

and Every Friday
DRIVE AWAY A BARGAIN

TERMS AND CASH
All cars for sale should be delivered to the
Auction Market between 10 A. M and 7 P. M.

FRIDAY. Bring your title.

SUDTELL'S AUCTION
LANE SUDTELL. Auctioneer

4315 SILVERTON ROAD, SALEM
1 Mile East of Fairgrounds, near

Lancaster Drive
COME EARLY AND LOOK THE CARS OVER

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
124 South Liberty St.

Ivenlnas and Sundava Call
Roy Ferris

Peter Gelser -
Carl West -

FOR SALE HOUSED

ga15 rm home located 1141 1. 13th.
I 761300

8.1A 1 BR home. 890 S. 16lh. Corner lot

14 im 1 BR home, fireplace. bamnt.
At 1873 Franklin St. 11.000 down.

a.M Larae 8 BR home. 114 Oak St
Baatment, furnace. Term

g0.5O New 8 BR horn 8IM La St.
PHA commitment for 1400

Call O. V. Hunt with

State Finance Co., R'ltors

T OWNP.K: VI bom. Candalar.a
helaht. New. 3 bdrn.. lea. LR. DR. kit-

chen, nook, double carare, auto, oil fur-

nace. Lane lot. 343 Allc Av.. Turn W

al Dairy Queen. Ph. al66

THRKE Be1TbOOM. DRLR kit., hath,
trsy. ft acrea aood land. Chicken hs
Barn. Some fruit. Call Hughes. 37040.

OWNER LEAVING town, must sell 3 bdrni.
LR. OR. kit. nook. bsmt.. furnace. L

traa. Garag. Clot in. Asking PHe
I05O7 Submit offer. Call OUan

Severin Realty Co.
3 U M. H a h Ph .3 - 01 1. alOO- -

BY OWNER: Good rour bedroom hone
LR. OR. kit., nook, bath larae ioi

slth fruit. In 1600 block N. Cnurch.

East Englewood District
3 BR HOUSE

All on on floor. LR. and DR comb
'( tchen and utility room. Er. heat.
Attached aarase. 13000 down. Pull price
110 800. P. H. A. Loan. Payments 146 37

per month.
KEIZER DISTRICT

I story house. 3 BR downstairs. Lart
living rm and DR. Kitchen with tab!
pace. Attached garage. Fireplace. Oil

heat. Pull price 810,300. Easy terms.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bids Ph.
Real Estate Insurance - Hue. Loans

a!07
BY OWNER

RM. older type cottage. Basement. Elec
tric water heater, wired lor rana.
Lara lot, trees and shrubs. Good

Near Bush's Park. Price 15000
81000 down. bal. monthly payments. See
W. M Good. 360 S. 17th St., Salem

al07

SUBSTANTIAL
4 BDRM, home, Em wood Dial. La, llv-

ina rm., frpl., all hdw. firs., lovely din-

ing rm . brlaht kitchen with wash-
er, full basement, auto, oil furnace.
Dbl. pla dbl. gar. with lge. deep freezer.
Shady back yard with sprinkling sys-
tem, frpl Price only 815.350. Terms
Drive by 135 N. 30th then eall
for appointment NO AGENTS. a 10

NEW 3 bedroom house. Hardwood floors.
Fireplace. Oil floor furnace. Large front
windows. Trees In yard. Quarter mile
city limits and Pacific Highway. Brad-
ley Drive (south), Neef Addition. Phone

al08

$350 DOWN!
and 881 per mon'.h. 4 rooms and bath,
not completely finished but livable,
wired for range. Large tot. good biu
service. Pull price $3,750 and 93.976.

$1,000 DOWN!
1 bedroom home located northeast, hard
wood floors, attached garaae, cioie to
bus. Also many others on these terms.
North, east or south. Inquire today!

Reimann for Real Estate
Phone 301 South Huh at.
Sun, and Eve.,

a 106

LOOKING FOR A HOME?
PURMNIIED clean 5 rm. house. Close In

Garage, basement. 11500 down. Only
63 SO.

4 BDRM. home. S. Commercial business
rone. 17150.

HERE S A BI T! New, larae bedroom
nome. llvina and dinina room. Lovely
kitchen, util. rm. Lara lot. North.
Only 31900.

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate

RANCH STYLE NEW
Only $7,995

Never been lived In. 6 room ranch style
home, automatic heat. Bits by door,
paved street. Cement walks. See at
1645 Lee St. Ph. (evenings

am

Read This
1150 down. Appralaed Oregon G. I. loan
on new home. Norm. 2 bdrms. Hdwd.
firs. Utility rm. Att. gar. La, lot. rull
price tiooo.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
94ft S Commercial St. Ph.

Eve Ph. Ralph Dent
LWRee3-9S3- at08

$6850 ENGLEWOOlTdISTRICT
Terms, ft rooms, basement, automatic oil
furnace. Fruit and berrlrs. East front.
8 blks. to school.
JUST OFF PARK AVENUE
2 BR newly built home. Hdwd. floors,
oil furnace. Take over G. 1. loan. Price
1000.
NEW HOME AT BUILDERS

COST
LR. DR. kitchen. 2 BR. balh. All hdwd
firs, fireplace. Automatic oil furnace
Alt. garaae. S19MI.

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
45 Court St. Ph.

Eve or Mr Cialg
Member of the Salem Multiple

L:tlna Bureau at08

FOR SALE LOTS
SAf'RirirE 3 lots on corner with new

Iront bids. Will sell or trade.
Located near Richland. Wash the Ato
mic City. Ideal lor any kind of busi-
ness. Contact J. Letter Hartsock. 100
N. 16lh. Phone aal3

LOTS
Nr. Les.l Jr H' Reanonatal.

In WEST SALEM
lots 11300

1 lot.. 1400

B. Isherwood, Realtor

COl'RT OR HOMF. SITE. Trees, small
arm-- a bark 188SJ18. 13700.

APT Hmr KITF.. 8 Com ml. bet MInn
- leall. paved alley 3 Bides. ONLY

9.1700

Walter Socolofsky
Ral tUte - Pit.

vi8w Mir, via bin. vt.it A wood-
ed LOIS. 60D b'.k . nairhff Dr

iffed rit rt-- P:i aa"

FOR SALE FARMS

2ACRES!
30 in mltn atioti 3 Irrigating pond
with Irniat on equipment, 7 room home,
furnished, including elec. Tanae. Excel-
lent rhlrken tiouee with btooder stoiev
aood bam. Everthtna (or only 610.000
No. 88.

31 ACRKS! .
.tn Irritation rights 16 acres rirn

bottom '.and in hope 4 acres of

produrlna fcovsenberrte: aood 1

loom home. Rarn, Do house, double
taraa Onl 112.000 No 8

Reimann for Real Estate
Phon 30', Smith Hiah

Ex.
blOO'

FARMERS
Her la vour rhanr lo bur 120 arret
of Willameit soil at the low prk of
910 pei an. Th builriingi are fair
wttu home and b.mt Small
bant orated 16 mile north on pave-
ment. Owner li lo.ing monev but rmut
gel ta f:alliemta in a hurry. KxrlUM
rith Colbam and first I me adtertueo

folbath Land Co.
1881 Center St. Ph. 4,. bl09

T04 ACRM with 7 rm hef and bit
batn. Its ar creek, some timuer To

A prunes--o- n of the bei ikiitA.-aieun-

m Also haa asoui 90 A

oats and Ha r Vetch and setera:
springs. This is on of the be' buw
aa la rrop th. ear should gross at
lea 19 000 1h prtr ta on! 116 noo

9 M0 down win handle this farm Ba;
easy terms See

A. A. Larsen
i'i Ferr S'teet, pa m Oreeon

Phon ott.c or residenr
hl7'

dressmaking and alteration Ph
nnoa

PLAhTKRlNfi, PATCHWORK it chimney
building Ph. Free estimate

hioi
LANDSCAPING

Pruning Roiotllilng New lawn, tree
work. Richard Borer. Ph. h!39

FOR RENT ROOMS
LlfiHThouekeeplng rm. for gentleman.

917.90 per mo. Ph. 02g or jtno.
jklll

PLEASANT BLEEPINO rm. for gentleman.
low Norway, pn. jam-

-

8GLE. OR TWIN beds. 1558 N. Capitol.
jiua

NICELY furnished 'sleeping rm., eios in.
Women preferred. 135 mo. 1434 Perry.

jklOft

SLEEPING rms. for men. dbl. single.
385 North 14th. JKlQg- -

NICELY furnished sleeping rooms. 650
Marion. Jkl06

SLEEPING RM. Business dlat. Heat, not
to cold water. 358 Center ,.

ATTRACTIVE ROOM, private home. Gen
tleman 985 N. Summer. Ph.

IklOT

CARPETED, heated, clean rm. Private
home. 2 blocks Iron Stat to High. Ph.
34863. jkUO

FIRN1SHED ROOM with or without gar-
age. Close to bus. 90 Spruce. Ph. 30348

Jkll9

ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel.

SLEEPING ROOMS. Very good beds. Com-
fortable. Clean. 888 N. Commercial.

jkl08
COMFORTABLE quiet sleeping; room. Bui- -

lneis men. ens . winter, rn.
JklOT

NICE RM. for lady, very dose In. Cheap.
740 Chemeketa. Jkl06

MCE SLEEPING ROOM. (Men.) 448 Cen- -

r St. Reat Woodrow BKii. Jimoe- -

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
LARGE, light, turn. mod. apt., close to.

Pvt. entranre. elec. stove, neat ririg.nrae. Adulta. g10. 098 Bo. Com'l.
Ph. JPl06

t RM. APT., partly turn. 930.00. Pb. 36169.
JP1WB- -

! RM. FI'RN. apt. Close In. Adult No

drlnkcra. m . cottage, rn. jvuv.
Jplll

RM. FI'RN. apt. Clone In. Adults. No

drinken. 69 N. Cottage St. Ph. 39430.
JPlll

APT., ground floor, 1 rm. .apt..
100 union, pn. asajo jpi

MnriRRN two larce rooma. furnlahed. with
private entrance and bath. Close to
but line, utilities furnished. Ph. 30331
308 Buah St. JPlOS

FOR RENT APTS. 1 down. 2 room fur
nished. 1 up. 2 room furnished. 2310
N. 4th. JP107

NICE Ft RNISHED 1 rm. and kitchenette.
658 Center. jpl07'

rRATHkODERN furnUhed apt. Ph.
)Pl7'

ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. apt. Close tn. For
employed girls or couple. 435 N. winter

Jpl07
NICE FVJRNISHFD apt All elec. Also liht

hskpt. apt. 1075 N. Capitol, pn.
jpUO

I RM. APT., kitchen. Nicely furn
Middle aged employed lady. 1118 Oak St

JplOT
CLEAN, quiet rm. apt. Middle aged lad'

preferred. 645 Perry. Jpl07'
LTN FI'RN. 8 rm. apt. Utility, electric etove

1479 Elm St.. West Salem. )PlQ6

NEW Apartments. Hollywood dlst. Adults.
1047 MedLion. JpllO

3 rm. apt. Electric heat. Ph

rms. to bath. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
JpUO

2 BM. FI'RN. APT. S40 Marlon. Ph. 15087.
No children. JP106

BDRM. APT., prlv. bath 848. House
kerplnx rm. 335. auto hot water. In
quire 343 Chemeketa. JP106

NEW COl'RT APT.. 3 rm. to utility. Re
frig., range to wash machine furn. Near
1411) to State. 160. Ph. after
S.30. JP106

DANDT FURNISHED APARTMENT. Close
in. H. L Stlft. JplOS1

NEW MODERN 4 rm. apt- - all electric,
partly furn. Ph. 33914 eves. Jpl07

FOR RENT HOUSES
OLDER TVPE unfurn. home with

full bsmt.. near t' hlah school
103.50 per mo. Ph. 24552.

COLBATH LAND CO.
9 a m. to 8 p.m. only JmlO

FOR RENTMISCELf.ANEOUS
OFFICE SPACeT arid "floor. Elevator serv-ir-

Inquire Rm. 200, Ltvesley Bldt.
Plione Jill

iToRIVE trucks cars Ph

TRUCKS and cars. Smitty'a Clipper
Ph Cor. Center Church

i

GROUND FLOOR roo ma, suitable for of-

fice or stores.
STATE FINANCE CO.

Ph. 34131 J"

POWER TOOL rentals tor home in
dustna- as Bowser Bros Pb 33(49

TRAILERS. 13 00 per day Howser Bros
09 Edgewater St. West Salem. )

BUSINESS RM tor rent. HL. Stiff. )
ED

PIANOS H L Stiff. )

FLOOR SANDER for rent. Montgomery
Ward. )

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor gand-
er. We tell everything to complete the
job.

HOWSFR BROS -- Ph )

ROOM AND BOARD
RlMMryBoXR D.495 N. Cott age. 1)1 9

BOOM WITH board for youn employed
business a iris. Rerference. 940 Union

JJ106

ROOM AND BOARD for pensioners. 366
S. Co taie P.i, ,J.fxJMn'

WANTED TO RENT
COUPLE A CHILD dealre furn. or partly

furn. apt. duplex or house. Ph. 16415

jal08
iRDRM. "unfurn. house, north of loan

Phone .1108

PERMANENTLY empl. Salem man with
wife. 2 children, needs unfurn. 2 bedrm
house, duplex. eyes. jalOB

TOUNflM.D. and family desire 2 or 3

bedroom unfurnished house. Ph. 36653.
la lio

PE RM AN E N TBE N T E R s for turn, or part-
ly furn. home Needed Immediately. Eic.
Salem references. Write Casual Journal.
Box 391. )al0- -

RESPONSIBLE COI'PIE. no children,
wishes 5 rm. or duplex. Best ref-
erence Ph 31M4 hlfr"

LOST AND FOUND
LOT: Shaded blue handle for imported

imareli. Sat. afternoon on city bus
Reward. 15 Highway Av. Ph.

kl08

FOUND: Pal S. Owner claim at city dog
ound I'Of

MISCELLANEOUS
9010 FRAME bulldlnt. Wired and plumbed.

On psted alley. tOOO B'.ock south. Suit
able warehouse, wholesale tc. Price
'3 50. Phon owner at

lES SPBINGE Rraaen g' baTtorlMCoiiri'.
1B180'

ITAJIMFRGood :ock retreaded trac-

tor tire Guaranteed' Bareatnst Buy
now. ps later. Fl rest on Stores. Cen-
ter Liberty salOO- -

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR HARRY 8EMLER DENT 1ST

Adolph Bid Stat j Commercial Bis
SALEM Phone aa

1AVF ToUR siNr.FR Sewing machine
repaired by g qiaiified S:naer revresrn-t-

e Pr for free pick no and
delivery aervic on al makes of

Pre? estimate given before work
la started Singag Sim ataaaiaa Co
lit M. CoaaL aa

ADVERTlSlNGl
Per Lin
Pr Un tlnu
PH LID tlDIM 00

Per Lino I month 83 00

Outside of Sal lit Mr Una pa
ay.
Mln toei I lima mln 8e

I times alo 91.30. No Refund
KCADESS la LoaJ Maw CeL Oaln

Par ua Mt

To PUc kb Ad Phons

FOR SALI HOUSES
HOUSE 't A. Reasonable. Rt

4, Bot 74. Boon Rd. a 106

POK SALE, or would consider trad far
a lam property in good residential

a commodious modern, prac-

tically new Eugene horn, off River road.
acra treund. For additional Infor-

mation addrMJ Box 429 Capital Journal
a 109

Best Buys Drive Buys
i0 CROSS Wt. 11000 dn. Total price

81300.

101 Market St Cso be PH A. financ-d- .

Total price 110,70.

M CARLTON WAT. 910O0 dn. Tola!
. pf It I TAW.

CORNER TEINNA DRIVE. 8 bdrm.
Can b PHA financad. Total prlc 08710

4010 E. Siat St. Total prlc 11950

160 NORMAN ST. Well worth 18600.

10S HIGHWAY AVE. I4J60 total price

398 MISSOURT AVE. 11000 dn. To-

tal prlc 14600.

816 MORNINGBIOE AVE. 83060 dn
A real bargain for 110.350.

RT 8 BOX 1441. Near Sllvertop Rd

Very good bur. 11100 da- Pull price
HIM.

388 EVERGREEN Brand nw. Worth
the money. Pull price 87500.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple tUtini Bureau
3030Portland Rd. Ph. -

lives. 30418 - 13338. I06

SIS A MONTH payment buys 18100 5 rm.
modern house. 3090 Plaher road. Get
details from 8706 Bunnyvlew Av. alOO

Sr OWNER La ree oafarnlahed
Good neighborhood, close in. Newly

decorated inside and outside. Newly

paperea, bedroonui. 3 baths. Double
rate. Basement and furnar heat

Easy terms. H. L. Stiff. al08

ONLY 84100 for all electric home.
Completely furnished, priced lor quick
sale. 1751 N. Front St. 107

ENGLrWOOD DISTRICT
BEAUTIFUL, neat, clean home with Ii.

unlln. upstairs. 3 lie. BR. on first fir.
10x13 din. rm.. 19x13 L. rm. with frpl..
match, train oak firs. Wonderful fir.
plan, full dry bsmt.. first data S D.

Pur . excl. landscaptnt. built In 1941.

You should not pass this one up. A good
buy for 114.000. Phone

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 North 14th alio

VERY neat 3 bedroom home. Furnished.
atre good soli. Extra nice front yard.

16950. terms.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N. Hiih St. Phone 1.4793
alOT

RAIN OR NOT. this lovely 3 BR. homo is

wha'. the doctor ordered. Plastered and
hdw. firs, thruout. Lane rooms, utility
room, attend, aar. IX4O0. Call Kenny Hill.

YEAR OLD, top shape. Excellent 3 BR.
home with unfinished up, Plastered.
How. firs., larg lot, lawn to shrubs,
attend, garage. 99500. Call Kenny Hill.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS
Phone

BlOT

19800 GOOD terms. S yr. old.
Large Uv. rm.. din. rm. Celled baa-- .
neat. A good out.

, REDUCED
I6A09 Easy terms. bdrm. din , 2 up.
. Fireplace, hdw. fire. Lot 16x160. Young

fruit trees and berries, call Harvey
Hull.
: Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 841 Chemeketa St.
Fbaaa Eve.

a 101

KFDl'CED TO 90PM Suburban bungalow
LR, DR.. kitchen. 2 BR , bath, utility
rw. Lot 120X100. xnia one is vary nice
Call ben Orton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
- REALTORS 341 Chemeketa St.
,thm 19371 Eves.

al07"

6XE OP THE NICEST homes In the Les-
lie school district. 3 nice BR, full

with shower, larae LR, fireplace.
; full slat dining room. Wall to wall

and ranie goes. Extra nice yard
'Lou of flowers and shrubs All this for
only 810.500.

i Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 84707. 484 Court St. Eve. 37283, 34773
a 107'

j LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
f REALTORS

I ROOM norSE. Bom furniture. Close ra

Price I.S600
BI'BURBAN HOME: 4 1 irres. 1 bedrm

Blaalered house: full rement basement
furnace: extra larae living rm. Garaae.
chicken house. Close In on paved street.
Could be subdivided. Price only 18000
Reasonable terms

ATTRACTIVE ft ROOM

home. Fireplace; hdw. floor: lull ce-

ment basement: oil hirnar. lart
floored attic: garage, CIom lo MrKtn-le-

School. Prlre redured to 913.000

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

944 Slat St. Phon
Evenings: or

at07
MllwNAMEfoiROWN" DOWNPAY-MF.N-

New 3 bedrm with stairs to
large attic, hdw. floor fireplace, oil

furnar, extra la, lot. reaionafile
monl!)ly pBimnt

tMO ri ll PRICE for this cute
home, lae. llv. rm.. fireplace, hdw. floor
hath, basemen!, furnace. Very clean
Choice location Pavd at.

AMO HOME IM OMI: 3 bedrm llv
rm k:tcb., bain don. 3 rm apt up
Separate entranrr. basement tra
elec water heater, paien si very erxxt

Call Rv Davis. Pi Ul r.
'J GEO. A. WALTERS,

Realtor
960 S COMMERCIAL a107

t1T.1M NICE 1 bedrm. home In
dial. Hrlw floors, fireplace,
furnact, party rm. In full

tn.oag-- .. BngleWBod School dml Atirar-1-

two story fram hmu with full
"tasment, 9 bdrm - sewing rm nice
"Tirplare. doubl garage.
ft9 M Suburban ranrn atle home, we

biunen unlit f rm double garage
lee lot and iVr lawn to snrub Hurry'
This won t lest?

Pall Tvan Sivera, Ph Te
- GEO. A. WALTERS,

Realtor
990 S COMMERCIAL al67

pT67ono REIH'CtD price" Lovty1 rm
, home on Pioneer Drive ! lot. 100I9V

Oil pipe furnace, firepler. nit view
On year old.

fftlfto Three lit bedrm. on an floor
, la, din. rm . bra. neok. party rm. in

basement, sawdust furnar

l,so Pairmount Hill d.si Very nice
I bednn. home wth eiita rm. In bimt
lge. Uv. rm. 6k dining rm. Oil pipe

(Call Oeo Waltera, Pi P e

GEO. A. WALTERS.
Realtor

M0 B. COMMERCIAL alS1

Rr OWNER: I yr. old. 2 bdrm Center If
d netl. inatde utility Pence back yd
" Capital. Ph. 3066 all- -

Wt,. NEW S rm. le hem Hardwood
floara. fireplace, atomic heal. Pun con-- i

crvt ba.ement. Lot I0H11I II 00 dn
Cell O. V. Humt i'i

State Finance Co., R'ltors
114 S. Hiaa St. PH. 14131. aTvaa. 3vm

194

NEW iheetrock. 847.80 per M. or
4' cents per aqua re it. nock lame,
32 rents a yard. Bargain on elec. water
beaters, toilets toll piie C. O LONO.
1 mile N. of Reiser. Pb.

mallO

LUMBER
ALL GRADES at mill prices. No. 4 sbiplap.

135 per M. Used lumber SIS per load.
Free delivery. West Salem Sawmill. 1050
Wallace Road. Phone ma 110'

USED FIR FLOORING. Pb. 39702 or
mai"'

NOW
One, two or three year to pay. Pot
free estimates phon

WESTERN AUTO SUPPLV CO.
ma 129

ALU MA LOCK - ALUMINUM LOCK
SHINOLE. The modern permanent root-

ing. Be vour dealer or dut. Call
mal38

SHIPLAP $25 PER M.
Pre delivery. Weat Salem Saw Mill.

1050 Wallace Rd. Ph. 39a93 malO'
H" PLYWOOD plerei c aq. ft. Take jour

cr.oice. nt inoor jasn iceai tor
barn, garage or chicken houie. 93.29.
Used glata doora complete with

and frames. Used tollata, wash
basin, ahower cabineta. C. O. Long. L

mile north of Kelzcr. Ph.
ma106

PER your home. Call at Salem
Perma-Sto- n Co.. 456 Court. m)08a

RRD CEDAR ih Ingle No. 1. 89.50. No.
2. No. 3. 83 50. We del. Philip
Bros, Rt. 1. BOX 119. Ph. 8F22.

NEW R O. W. WINDOWS
Weather at ripped, aprlng cushion win-
dows. Kaay to install. Many alsea In
atock. Ordera quickly filled. Hundreds
of low priced saj"i on hand. C.

LONO, 1 mile N. of Ketter. Ph.
malio

II IN. CEDAR SHAKES In 10 different
painted colors. 12 60 q. Including

Ted Muller. ph. Salem
mains

USED LUMBER. Rt. f. Box 313T. Out
center St. to rruitama enurcn. v mi r.

mailt

FOR BALE
No. 4 Common Lumbar

1x6 1x8 Shlplap 336 00
3X4 .. 17 50
1x6 1x8 848 17 60

No. 2 Com. to Btr
2x4 r 83J OO

independence Lumber to Manufacturing
company, inc.. independence. urion

NEW SHIPMENT piast board V Sc:
V. 60 aq. ft. Rock lathe 49 It.
81.18

MONTGOMERY WARD SALEM
ana

SAVE ON R OO PINO
Let Wards cive you complete IN-

STALLED price on your roofing needs.
Wld range of colors Call our outside
salesman for fra estimate Phono

MONTGOMERY WARD OO.
SALEM. OREGON

ma
ALUMINUM ROOFING

2 ft width la the following lengthai
31.74

8' 3 32
10- 3 90

ir 3 48
Ask about Installation aerric
MONTGOMERY WARD As CO.

SALEM. OREGON

NURSERY STOCK
MOTHER'S DAY special geranium, 13 SO

dozen. Panales. 81 dos. Blooming
zaleaa. 15c to 83. Blooming rhodo-

dendrons, 82.50 and Up. Dahlia bulb.
for 81. 20 varieties bedding nlm

35c dos. Merrill Greenhouse, Brooks.
mbl09

FOR SALE: Azaleas, geraniums, petunias,
primroses and other bedding stock.
Mother's Day specials. Potted plants.

o Gardens, Liberty Road, Salem
Heights. mblftO

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
SO GAL. hot water tank to gag neater.

Cheap. Ph. 38039. nlOS"

WATER TANK with aldearm 3000w, 220v".

electric element attarhed. Insulated.
835. Good condition. Pb. after
9 p.m. nl08

A'.L FURNISHINGS of house.
Must sell immediately. Pb. or
450 Morgan Ave. nl08

I MAHOGANY bed. springs, mattrexa:
washing maeh., 355: portable bar:
radio comb.. 530. 136 South 13th. n!08

COMPARTMENT washing vat. Used
milk cans. Ph. 14F23, Independence.

nina

HOYT ST. SURPLUS
Tents, tarps, sleeping baea, pup tents,
toilets, bathroom sets, kitchen sinks,
soil pipe to flltlnBS, caulking lead, house
and outside wire, range cable, service
entrance conduit and boxes, apt. stra
elec. ranges, elec. water heater, wash-
ers, new and used, radio tables 14, bunk
beds and bunk bed mattress., swivel
chairs )7..M. laundry trar. septic lank,
lart marine moioM. larte dish wah-er-

steam cookers, steam kettles. l.

wood water tank 805. laundry drver.
spud peeler. Carrier refnaergtion
unit, fire extinguishers, fire truck and
lots more. Come south on 12th to lart
HOYT SIGN, turn EAST one block.
Telephone nina

FOR SAYE:3panl window, 34" by 12"T

1311 Center Si. nl07
SALE OR TRADE: End field 06 Sporter.

new barrel, Lvmsn ramp front slant,
Lyman No. 48 rrar slaht. 173. 8mm.
Sporter, reblued. Bishop atock. I6&. Want

Savaae, wllii or without scope,
or 7x50 coated binocular. Phone
Denham. nlflfl

"
ALL FURNlSH!NGSln these 3

will be told at private sale aiart-In- g

a.m. Tuesday. All Item will be
tagaed and priced to sell. Pieaae call
at oil S. Coinmf rc'nl ."reel

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTOPc

Phone 484 Court Street. nI07
WILL SACRIFICE tl5Hpr-warSIt-

arand Piano for 175. In very excellent
cond.tion. Box 430. Capital Journal.

nin7
ELECTRIC water heaters. 40 aal.. doub

elrment. Guaranteed. 371.50. W. A.
Skewis Co., 1390 Madison. Ph.

II NIOR BICYCLE, tricycle, wardrobe
trunk, gas rante. washing machine,
wheelbarrow. lawn mower, hot watr
tank, floor limp. 305 Portland Road.

ni06
COMPLETE DRUMMER SET. bass, snare,

tom-f- combine. Plus two eymbal.
brushes to block. Ph. 39035 nln6a

FILL DIRT

Walling Sand and Gravel
Co.

Phono 3349 nl06
CLOSING est balance of plumbtagatockat wholaiale Cah aglet only. No de-

liveries. No pipe tales only. No return.
Buy her now and tav. W A. Skewia
Co. 1390 Mad lion. Ph. n

AVE 3c gal. on gas" BreadwayV 8tiprService. 636 N. Liberty. nl35
STEEL CLOTHESLrNE post 112 pair up.

Railings In stock to order. 1148 N.
nl2S

USED WASHFRS, 130 00 to 940.00
TEAT EN APPLIANCE CO nllT

USED F'.ecinc Rerrueraton
Y PAT EH APPLIANCE CO Pill

DON'T WAX your floors Use Piastl-K-

th cellophane Ilka finish for wood or
linoleum.

YEA TEH APPLIANCE CO oil?

NEED t BEDROOMS AND A DEN?
Moat of us do and most of us would
Ilka this one located on N. Summer St.
It has basement, auto, oil furnace, dou-
ble plumbing, fireplace and lovely seclud-
ed yard. Living room and dining room
gre extra large. Price is 818,500 end we
tbtok a good buy.

LOGOING TRUCK WITH INCOME
A 1949 Diamond T. No. 901 logging truck
and trailer, grossing 1100 day oo

goes with th truck.i Owner will trade
for Slm property. Pile at 811.000.
See us for full details.

A FARMERS SPECIAL ONLY 1100 DN.
Burs this 10 acre farm. 8 A strawberries.
8 A. open land and 4 A. brush and tlm- -

br. Has Hvaol 2 bdrm. house and small
bam. Pull pne is only 19000. 6700 down.
baic at 4.

RUDY

CALABA
. I.STIt

IEXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

NEW 2 bdrm.. LR.. DR.. fplgc.. unl
0 lo handle. Take lot a

down payment.
? BDRM. home with fplare and bsmt..

M 00, on home with income.
9 BDRM.. hdw. firs., fplace.. 88300, on -

bdrm.. Keiacr dun.
BARGAIN priced suburban lots as dwn

pymt. on home up to 813.500.

FOUNTAIN and trill, living qtra.. t'iW
Take small home.

THESE AND OTHERS

CO., REALTORS
Phone 31551.

AUCTIONS

HELP WANTED MALE
MAN WITH EPERIENCE operating spray

er ana tractor, oood proposition. Ph
ga 108

BRICK MASON

To Paint and

Repair Large

Church Building

Englewood E. U. B. Church
Phone

galOS
SALESMAN, experienced In selling Insul-

ation, weatherstripping. Builders' In-
sulating Co., 980 S. Commercial St.
C. H. Stevens. Mgr. calOS

WOl'LD LIKE to employ a real estate
salesman. Huff Real Estate Co.. Ph.

gal07
YOUNG MAN 4 years of ate, at least

2 yrs college by National organization.
A future with advancement to execu-
tive responslblltles awaits the right
applicant See Mr. Clark. 460 N. Church
St. a a 100

HELP WANTED FEMALE
RELIABLE GIRL wanted for working in

home. Oood wage. Call at 1430 Market
St. gblOS

IADT TO STAT with elderly lady for ue
of room and kitchen privileges. 149
North Liberty. gblOS

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

Commercial Placement
Agency

,W St.t, SI Ph gf

WANTED SALESMAN
INSURANCE SALESMAN, full or part

time. Experience unnecessary. Auto,
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
Pnone Eves.

cdi07
WIlXELlT" half inTeresi" ln" wen"

alteration business. Ph.
ertiog

build-

ing to equipment 619 S Winter. Owner.
950 S Winter. h. Price I67.0

rdlOT

BEER TAVERN
Doing g good, stead butne in lively
awmilt loaama town In Poik county

Nesrly new bids and modern fixtures.
118 000 total pr.c ito.ooo down win
handle. For mar information a Jet
Jamil ama

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110 a N. Commercial St. PH.

Bies. rdlOO"

MAN TO rRtlt'E vending machlnVrout
Nationally adrertued product. t 8 hra.

weekly Can make ap to 150 00 a week
9735 investment secured by gtock

ed'OT

F U pITURIORSALE
Dl' NT AN PRF1 din.na rm" Walnut

9 pc B'ne uphoUterr. L.ke new. Hi 4

ov u ane 8 E from 13th and Hoi
dill

I9NNT UNO"bdanddrwinglVleflw
tot tea (altos aa att rasa. Pa. .T9l

!

FOR SALE FARMS
FOR HALE: 100 acres of farm land 12

miles south of Salem on Highway 90.
Terms. See owner at 3519 Cherry Ave.

bioa

Sale or Trade Farm
76 acres. Bldgs. Close In. Consider 2 BR

hsa. in part trade. No phone Information

B. Isherwood, Realtor
3007 N. Capitol 81.

Office Ph. Eves. or
bl06

GRADE A DAIRY
86 acres 13 miles from Salem. Very
good ft rm. house. 30 head of cows. All
farm machinery. Sev. out btdgs. All

land tillable. Will accept desirable prop-

erty aa part payment. Income gross ap-

pro 11300 per month. One of the
farms Mr. Leavens is proud to show.

10 Acres
Nice oak grove setting. House about t
yr old. Private well. Total price only

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Luting Bureau

3033 Portland Road
Ph. Eve.

blfl6'

FOR RENT FARMS
GOOD PASTI'HE for rent ft miles ot Sa

lem. Year round stream, rnone
after 9 P m halftg'

FOR SALE ACREAGE
CHOICE CREEK ACREAGE

I 4CRE4 with over 250 ft. of beautiful
CroLtan Creek, open lor sunsnin wun
scattered shade trees. RIcn. creek bot-

tom so:1. 10 minutes from cltr. 't mile
from Salem Golf course. Price (6300.

Phone owner at bi"'
SEVEN ACRES

At' RE strawberries. 2'. acres rasp
berries, acre ooysenoerries; inree
bedroom house, barn, poultry house,
pressure water fstem. 8iflo.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 North Hlah St. Phone
bbl06

lit ACRE river bottom farm. 11 A. mint,
5 A bans. appro. 40 acres In cultiva-
tion and more could be cleared easily.
One 2 BR home with unfinished attic.
One 9 room home, lart barn. Price
918,500 Includes crops, equipment irac,
tor irritation ayatem. etc Immediate
possession.

rail O. V. Hume wllh

State Finance Co., Rltors

4 rRE A nlre location for a country
home. View Trees. On paved road lee
than 4 rntle from town 1160. 1360
down o' make orfer. Pnone

bblOl

10 aYrf Wonderful view, 3 bedrm
home. Oood barn. Only 4 mil from
Salrm. 1400

THK REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone

bo 107

J Mi l. (18 1 R .TIF. forlarg-trYt-
ler

house
and cah. 6 rm all modem furnished
iou-- Rain, outbuildlns 8 acrea. clear.
In rity limits City, south fid. N M
Pond M:!l OU bhlOO

1:
(REAL ESTATE

APFCMI.: 10 acre.-- new 9 rm house Prlre
6000 if told this week Will take ' An

bal tin mo. payments.
M ACRM all cult, land close to town, on

payment, without bides. Prlc 611,300
down bsl food terms

MT. ANtlFI. LAND CO
MT. A NO EL, OR KG ON

f 106

NELSON-NE-
WS

OUARDIANSHIP SAI.K
cottsae w.th A off Madron

V Vanrtv of fruit 2 bits. 10 Aa:m
Heights school to city bui city water
Oraeled si. Property is rented for HO

per mo Pr e 12300. about cash. bal.
119 per win

DISTRKSS SALE
Owner needs money for his bustnew
at C'atsWani. will therefor consider
an tm mediate reasonable otfer on a
mr home on Croisan Crk. Rd 9 rmi.
bsmt ear Beautiful landscapme aood

et to water rstm. It is priced at
999 0.

APT HOUSE LOCATtON
Ideal spot tor two apartment
bids to accommodate learners and
scnool executives Pvmt :dewa!k Or

a'l Ml little in: lot accesUb'e from the
all. Tn 1400 Price t all right.

FARM
All tn ml; except small woodlot
fr err hard Well wllh !er. pump, creek
to sprint house nh bath, fire-

place, barn chicken h. 0nr wants
ta sell, thinks 110.500 is runt price
Lei s snow it (o ou
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